
Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 12

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 2 4 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 11

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 0 3 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 9

Fioriello Fabio (04/110) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 1 4 0 4 9

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cardella Alessio (04/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pettinato Sabrina (04/154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 48 110 2,29

Ippolito Michael 04/106 46 94 2,04

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 27 28 1,04

Fioriello Fabio 04/110 32 28 0,88

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 29 25 0,86

Cardella Alessio 04/109 10 6 0,60

Pettinato Sabrina 04/154 0 0 0,00

Anonymous Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4

Coletta Maria (04/117) 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 1

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 7 0 0 1 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 5 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 1

Fareri Jessica (04/119) 2 3 4 4 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Belli Patrizia (04/120) 2 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 48 51 1,06

Coletta Maria 04/117 48 29 0,60

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 39 28 0,72

Fareri Jessica 04/119 35 12 0,34

Belli Patrizia 04/120 22 10 0,45

Gli Immortali

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0

Piana Claudio (04/103) 2 2 4 10 3 3 4 7 0 0 3 1 2 5 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8

Irno Consalvo Andrea (04/158) 4 7 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 1

Pellegrini Andrea (04/102) 2 5 3 8 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Tramontana Nicolas (04/019) 4 10 2 4 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Aleandro (04/104) 1 0 4 6 1 1 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3

Roda Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marvaldi Emilio (04/105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 35 66 1,89

Piana Claudio 04/103 42 65 1,55

Irno Consalvo Andrea 04/158 31 43 1,39

Pellegrini Andrea 04/102 25 37 1,48

Tramontana Nicolas 04/019 14 25 1,79

Antonelli Aleandro 04/104 32 20 0,62

Roda Gianpaolo 04/156 8 13 1,62

Marvaldi Emilio 04/105 5 11 2,20

Green Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11

Iapichino Biagio (04/023) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 8

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 3

Bedini Tomaso (04/143) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bobbone Alessandro (04/162) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 5

Sorrentino Sara (04/144) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pardini Daniele 04/142 46 120 2,61

Iapichino Biagio 04/023 48 96 2,00

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 28 50 1,79

Bedini Tomaso 04/143 21 40 1,90

Bobbone Alessandro 04/162 20 31 1,55

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 16 26 1,62

Sorrentino Sara 04/144 13 11 0,85

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 0 0 0,00



Race Bastards

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Vargau Silvestru (04/130) 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 3 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Fareri Oreste (04/132) 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Palma Diego (04/131) 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 2 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 2 0 0

Palma Nicholas (04/160) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vargau Silvestru 04/130 48 93 1,94

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 38 47 1,24

Fareri Oreste 04/132 40 46 1,15

Palma Diego 04/131 44 44 1,00

Palma Nicholas 04/160 22 28 1,27

Scianca Braghette

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 2 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 4 7 4 3 2 6 0 0 3 2 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8

Gagliolo Mattia (04/152) 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 3 3 4 6 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9

Bullano Simone (04/150) 4 2 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 4 4 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0

Valentini Andrea (04/159) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Calandrino Giacomo (04/040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canepa Mattia (04/041) 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 48 101 2,10

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 45 79 1,76

Gagliolo Mattia 04/152 39 69 1,77

Bullano Simone 04/150 30 47 1,57

Valentini Andrea 04/159 17 17 1,00

Calandrino Giacomo 04/040 6 10 1,67

Canepa Mattia 04/041 7 6 0,86

Un Gotto Tira L'Altro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Crusco Daniel (04/025) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5

Penna Luca (04/146) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8

Basciu Simone (04/148) 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 4

Mastrolorito Nicholas (04/167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 8

Mirante Alessandro (04/149) 0 0 2 6 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Scondo Fabio (04/147) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crusco Daniel 04/025 48 112 2,33

Penna Luca 04/146 47 96 2,04

Basciu Simone 04/148 40 70 1,75

Mastrolorito Nicholas 04/167 25 35 1,40

Mirante Alessandro 04/149 20 26 1,30

Scondo Fabio 04/147 12 5 0,42


